Appendix
(For TUV Rheinland of N.A., Inc. use only)
Certificate # CU72161911.01    File # 10056311 003
 Page: 1 of 1
License Holder: XP Power Limited
Address: 401 Commonwealth Drive, Haw Par Technocentre, Lobby B, #02-02, 149598,
Singapore
Type of Product: DIN RAIL MOUNTABLE POWER SUPPLIES
Model Number: DPC70USXXYZ (XX = 12, 24 or 48; Y = -S or blank; Z = 0-9, A-Z, a-z, “-”, blank)
Input and output ratings:
Input: 100-240 Vac, 47-63 Hz, 1700 mA
Co
XP Power Limited
model
Output Voltage
(Vdc)
Output Current
(A)
Output Power
(W)
DPC70US12-S 12  5.5 66
DPC70US12 12  5.5 66
DPC70US24-S 24  3 72
DPC70US24 24  3 72
DPC70US048-S 48 1.5 72
DPC70US48 48 1.5 72